
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

National Pedagogical Dragomanov University University of Minho

Preliminary round OLA F 6 11.07.2024. 12:00
 Finish: 13:34

Dragomanov University
Coach Ruslan Misharovskyi
Head coach Oleksandr Ratych
Assistant coach Iuliia Forsiuk

Dragomanov University
5 Alona Kovalenko 2
7 Daria Kovshyk
9 Yelyzaveta Kuznetsova

10 Oleksandra Skybina 2
11 Iryna Mokbel
17 Kseniia Hrytsenko C
19 Kateryna Bezzubova
22 Viktoriia Serhiieva
24 Nataliia Mytrofanska
55 Khrystyna Stepanenko
66 Iryna Kuzubova
77 Mariia Vaskovets

University of Minho
Head coach André BrandÃo
Phisio Joana Dias
Head of Delegation Telmo Maciel

University of Minho

André BrandÃo

Joana Dias

Telmo Maciel

University of Minho
1 Maria Armanda Lopes
2 Andreia Ferreira
5 Marcia  Ferreira C
6 Juliana Oliveira
7 Catarina Barbosa
8 Beatriz Silva
9 Mariana Amorim 20 - A

10 Elsa Ferreira
11 Sara Faria
16 Rita Silva 1

L.Szucs (HUN)
B.Borbas (HUN)
D.Konieczny (POL)
R.Karsai (HUN)

Tomasz Aftanski
B.Rodrigues (POR)

13 29
17 X

2 4
4 4

3 : 14 : 1 0 : 0

0:1
16/7

1:1
5/13

2:1
10/16

3:1
5/19

4:1
10/36

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


